
G.N. 1534

contract aWarDED In SEptEmbEr 2021

notIcE

the following contract was awarded in September 2021

EDUcatIon bUrEaU

11th Floor, East Wing, central Government offices, 2 tim mei avenue,  
tamar, Hong Kong. 

Tender 
Reference

Tendering 
Procedure Particulars Contractor(s) and Address(es)

Item/ 
Quantity

Amount/Contract 
Award Date

EDb/ESp/
Drama/09
(G.n. -)

open provision of Services relating 
to the organization of the Hong 
Kong School Drama 
Festival—2021/22 and 2022/23 
School Years

Hong Kong arts centre,
10/F., Hong Kong arts centre,
2 Harbour road,
Wan chai, Hong Kong.

2021/22 and 
2022/23 
School Years

HK$7,405,150.00
2 September 2021

25 March 2022


	G.N. 1534

